
Planning and Zoning Commission

Starting at 8 AM on Ending at 4 PM on 1st Thursday at 4:30 PM

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Friday, December 9, 2022 Thursday, January 5, 2023
Tuesday, January 3, 2023 Friday, January 6, 2023 Thursday, February 2, 2023

Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Friday, February 3, 2023 Thursday, March 2, 2023
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Friday, March 10, 2023 Thursday, April 6, 2023
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Friday, April 14, 2023 Thursday, May 11, 2023
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 Friday, May 5, 2023 Thursday, June 1, 2023
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 Friday, June 9, 2023 Thursday, July 6, 2023
Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Friday, July 7, 2023 Thursday, August 3, 2023

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 Friday, August 11, 2023 Thursday, September 7, 2023
Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Friday, September 8, 2023 Thursday, October 5, 2023

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Friday, October 6, 2023 Thursday, November 2, 2023
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023 Thursday, December 7, 2023
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023 Thursday, January 4, 2024

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Friday, January 5, 2024 Thursday, February 1, 2024

 Application Deadline Window

Subdivision Plat Schedule


	New Platting

